History Shedule of Classes Spring 2025

COURSE
2610.431

2620.431
3450.401
4221.401
4885.401
1050.431
1050.001
1060.001
2610.001
2610.002
2610.003
2610.004
2610.005
2610.007
2610.433
2610.434
2610.435
2610.501
2610.502
2610.571
2610.575
2610.432
2610.45
2610.7
2620.001
2620.002

TITLE THEME REGION
US to 1865
US Since 1865
Islam & Its Empires AF, AS, L.A., M.E.
Early Modern Europe and the World EU, AF, AS, L.A., M.E.
History of Sports and American Society uU.S.
World Civilization to 1500
World Civilization to 1500
World Civilization from 1500
US to 1865
US to 1865
US to 1865
US to 1865
USto 1865
US to 1865
US to 1865
US to 1865
US to 1865
US to 1865 - Frisco
US to 1865 - Frisco
US to 1865- Frisco NTN Y1
US to 1865- Frisco NTN Y1
US to 1865- 8w1
US to 1865 (Dual-credit)
US to 1865- Coursera- 8w1
US Since 1865
US Since 1865

Thursday, November 7, 2024

ROOM # DAYS TIMES INSTRUCTOR

INET
INET
INET
INET
INET
INET
WH 115
GAB 104
BLB 080
BLB 080
ENV 130
ESSC 255
ENV 130
CURY 203
INET
INET
INET
FRLD 360
FRLD 260
FRLD 206
FRLD 206
INET
INET
INET
MATT 311
BLB 180

ARR ARR Welch
ARR ARR Goldmann
ARR ARR Stockdale
ARR ARR Beebe
ARR ARR Mendoza
ARR ARR Roberts

MWF  1.00-1:50  Roberts

MWF  12:00-12:50 Mierzejewski
MWF  9:00-9:50  Mitchener
MWF  10:00-10:50 Mitchener

T 6:30 - 9:20 STAFF
MWF  12:00-12:50 Mitchener
MWF  1.00-1:50 TF

TR 11:00-12:20 TF
ARR ARR Reinhard
ARR ARR Welch
ARR ARR Grajales

TR 9:30-10:50  Reinhard
MW ' 11:.00-12:20  STAFF

TR 10:30-11:50 Dumaine
TR 2:30-3:50 Dumaine

ARR ARR Lopez
ARR ARR Welch
ARR ARR Goldmann

MWF  9.00-9:50 STAFF
MWF  10:00-10:50 Locke
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COURSE
2620.003

2620.004
2620.006
2620.007
2620.008
2620.009
2620.432
2620.433
2620.434
2620.501
2620.502
2620.503
2620.53
2620.435
2620.7
2675.001
2685.001
3000.001
3160.001
3250.001
3250.002
3280.001
3495.001
3495.002
3550.001
3700.001
3871.401

TITLE
US Since 1865
US Since 1865
US Since 1865
US Since 1865
US Since 1865
US Since 1865
US Since 1865
US Since 1865
US Since 1865
US Since 1865- Frisco
US Since 1865- Frisco
US Since 1865- Frisco
US Since 1865- Frisco (PDA 3)
US Since 1865- 8w2
US Since 1865- Coursera- 8w2
US to 1865 Honors
US Since 1865 Honors
Historian's Craft
Latinx Civil Rights Movements
African American History and Culture
African American History and Culture
French Frontier in North America
US Food History
US Food History (Honors)
Imperial China
Texas History

America in the Gilded Age

Thursday, November 7, 2024

THEME

When applicable
Race & ethnicity
Culture & everyday life
Culture & everyday life
Empires & borderlands
Food & the body
Food & the body
Politics, policy & econ
Race & ethnicity

Politics, policy & econ

REGION

EU
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.

US&EU
u.s.
u.s.

AF, AS, L.A., M.E.

u.s.
u.s.

ROOM# DAYS
GAB 104 MWF
SAGE 116 MWEF
MATT 311 TR
MATT 311 TR
MATT 311 TR
LIFEA106 W
INET ARR
INET ARR
INET ARR
FRLD 260 TR
FRLD 260 TR
FRLD 458 MW
FRLD 458 MW
INET ARR
INET ARR
COL047 TR
WH212 MWF
WH112 TR
WH321 MWF
WH322 TR
WH322 TR
TR
WH115 MWF
WH115 MWF
TR
CURY 203 TR
INET ARR

TIMES INSTRUCTOR

11:00-11:50 STAFF
12:00-12:50 Grajales
9:30-10:50 Smith

11:00-12:20 Moye

12:30-1:50 Torget
6:30-9:20 TF
ARR Welch
ARR Lopez
ARR Reinhard
9:30-10:50 Grajales
11:00-12:20 Lopez
1:00-2:20 STAFF
1:00-2:20 STAFF
ARR Lopez
ARR Goldmann
11:00-12:20 Todd
11:00-11:50 Reinhard
2:00-3:20 Burnham
3:00-3:50 Grajales
9:30-10:50 Goldmann
9:30-10:50 Goldmann
12:30-1:50  Burnham
9:00-9:50 Lopez
9:00-9:50 Lopez
9:30-10:50 Tanner
9:30- 10:50 Torget
ARR Welch
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COURSE
4004.001

4060.001
4065.001
4073.001
4125.001
4170.001
4173.001
4174.001
4216.001
4217.001
4223.001
4230.001
4260.003
4260.002
4261.001
4261.002
4261.003
4262.003
4262.004
4262.005
4263.002
4310.001
4335.431
4435.001
4455.001
4462.001
4565.001

TITLE
The Roman Empire
Russia in 20th and 21st Centuries
Warfare & Society in Europe
World War II: The Soviet-German War
Military History of England and its Colonies
History of Tejanos/as
Latin American Food History
Revolutions in Twentieth-Century Latin Ame
Rome's Eastward Expansion
Jew, Greek & Roman: Backgrounds in Christ
Crusade and Jihad
The Age of European Reformation
Slavery in the Americas
History of Pop Culture
History of Feminism in the US
US Labor History
American Economic History
The Six Wives of Henry VI
The Six Wives of Henry VIl (Honors)
Empires in Early Modern Europe
Slaveries in the Iberian Worlds
Gender & Sexuality in Early Modern Europe
Age of Revolutions
Jewish American Experience
History of Black Women in America
Religion in American History

Chinese Military History, 1750-present

Thursday, November 7, 2024

THEME
Empire & borderlands
Empires & borderlands
War, military & society
War, military & society
War, military & society
Empires & borderlands
Food & the body
War, military & society
Empires & borderlands
Premodern EU & Mediterranean
Premodern EU & Mediterranean
Culture & everyday life
When applicable
When applicable
When applicable
When applicable
When applicable
When applicable
When applicable
When applicable
When applicable
Gender & sexuality
Politics, policy & economics
Race & ethnicity
Race & ethnicity
Culture & everyday life
War, military & society

REGION
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU

u.s.

AF, AS, L.A., M.E.
AF, AS, L.A., M.E.
EU
EU
EU
EU
US, EU, AF, AS, L.A.
u.s.

u.s.

u.s.

u.s.

EU
EU
EU
AF, AS, L.A., M.E.
EU
EU
u.s.

u.s.

u.s.

AF, AS, L.A., M.E.

ROOM# DAYS  TIMES INSTRUCTOR
WH212 TR 11:00-12:20 Ortiz
WH121 MW 3:30.4:50 Velikanova
WH115 T 6:30-9:20 Wawro
WH215 MW 2:00-3:20 Majstorovic
WH 115 TR 12:30-1:50 Chet
WH112  MWF  9:.00-9:50  Mendoza
WH315 TR 9:30-10:20 Mendiola
TBD R 6:30-9:20  Mendiola
WH 112 6:30-9:20 Chet
WH 121 TR 2:00-3:20 Smith
WH 115 MWF  2.00-2:50 Roberts
WH 121 TR 11:00-12:20 Fullerton
PEB219 TR 9:30-10:50 Todd
WH 112 MWF  12.00-12:50 Reinhard
WH 121 MW 2.00-3:20  Dumaine
WH 115 MW  3.30-4:50 Pearson
WH 121 MWF  10:00-10:50 Mierzejewski
WH 121 TR 3:30-4:50  Fullerton
WH 121 TR 3:30-4:50  Fullerton
WH 112 TR 12:30-1:50  Burnham
WH 115 TR 3:30-4:50 Rex Galindo
WH 112 TR 3:30-4:50 Burnham
INET  ARR ARR Velikanova
WH 115 MWF  10:00-10:50 Goldmann
MWF  2:00-2:50 Hilliard
WH 121 MWF  1.00-1:50 Locke
WH 115 TR 2:00-3:20 Tanner
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COURSE
4590.001

4631.001
4641.001
4750.001
5010.001
5130.001
5275.001
5390.001
5463.001
5500.001
5980.001
6000.001
6065.001
6402.001
6900.701

TITLE THEME
History of Modern Africa Empires & borderlands
North Atlantic Maritime History Politics, policy & economics
History of US Military in 20th Cent War, military & society
Social Studies Teaching Methods
Women and Gender in the Ancient World
Global Comparative Borderlands
Environmental History
The Holocaust and Atrocities
US LGBTQ History
Oral History
Teaching College History
The Historian as Historical Subject
Modern Warfare Seminar
Seminar on US Political History

Comps Prep

Thursday, November 7, 2024

REGION
AF, AS, L.A., M.E.
u.s.
u.s.

ROOM# DAYS

MWF  11:00-11:50
WH 112 MWF  1:00-1:50
WH 112 MWF  11:00-11:50
GAB 112 T 6:30-9:20
WH262 R 2:00-4:50
WH262 R 6:30-9:20
WH267 M 2:00-4:50
WH262 M 6:30-9:20
WH230 R 2:00-4:50
WH230 T 2:00-4:50
WH230 TR 12:30-1:50
WH262 T 5:00-7:20
WH262 W 6:30-9:20
WH230 W 2:00-4:50
WH262 T 2:00-4:50

TIMES INSTRUCTOR

Hilliard
Mitchener
Mendoza
Cobb
Ortiz
Rex Galindo
Wise
Majstorovic
Phelps
Moye
Welch
Datta
Wawro
Pearson

Goldmann
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